
 
 
 
 

CYCLE 3 ASSESSMENTS: YEAR 10 

CORE SUBJECTS (to be sat in the exam hall) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

RS was sat in Week 7. 

Year 10 Option results will be taken from the June 2023 PSA submission (all BTEC Courses) except Sport who will have a written examination. 

 

Week 8 Monday 12 June Tuesday 13 June Wednesday 13 June Thursday 14 June Friday 15 June 

Subject   English Language Science Paper 1 

Maths Paper 1 

 

Week 9 Monday 19 June Tuesday 20 June Wednesday 21 June Thursday 22 June Friday 23June 

Subject French Writing/Listening English Literature Maths Paper 2 

Science Paper 2 

French Reading 

Science Paper 3 

Geography/History 

Week 10 Monday 26 June Tuesday 27 June Wednesday 28 June Thursday 29 June Friday 30 June 

Subject   CONTINGENCY DAY   


